SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
PROJECT DATA
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PROJECT NAME :
ARCHITECT :

WIDTH ‘W’
A A
ORDER GUIDE:
BASE WIDTH X LENGTH OPTIONS
BFRD
- Ceiling Application
- Double Door
- Mortise Lock (1-1/8") Prep
- Stainless Steel, Type 304
- 3-Hour Rated
- Wall Application
C
D
M
S
T
W
STANDARD SIZES (in.)
36 X 60
40 X 60
48 X 60
For Detailed Specifications See Submittal Sheet
SKU: bac-BFRD
fire-rated Oversized
Attic Access Door
Oversized Attic Access Door allows access
into ceilings when over-sized or double
door applications are required. The double
leaf design allows objects to clear which
may interfere with door openings.
FEATURES
• Fire-Rated
• Self-Closing by Gravity
• Ceiling Installation
• Custom Sizing
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL: BFRD
DOOR: 18 gauge Steel
FRAME: 16 gauge Steel
SIZE:
Min: 36 inches by 60 inches
Max: 48 inches by 60 inches
INSTALLATION: Wall
FLANGE: Flush Continuous Piano
HINGE: Concealed Continuous Piano
FINISH: White Powder Coat
WARRANTY: 1 year
OPTIONS: Flanges, Latches, Materials,
Gaskets, Anchors
CERTIFICATION:
Warnock-Hersey listed for 2 hours
(Standard)
Warnock-Hersey listed for 3 hours (With T
options)
Rough opening is door size.
Additional sizes available, call for more information.
FRD wall and ceiling fire-rated panels are
manufactured under the factory inspection
service of Intertek (Warnock Hersey) and have
a label reading: “Listed access frame and
insulated fire door assembly 2 hour fire rating.
Vertical and Horizontal Installation.”
Temperature rise maximum 139°C/ 250°F at
30 minutes, 250°C/450°F at 60 minutes.
SUBMITTAL
385 WILSON STREET EAST,
SUITE 302
ANCASTER, ON, L9G 2C1